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Jaffer Ali Hussain

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Jaffer Ali Hussain
Postcode

Date of birth March 1988
Total current 1

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TOP ROPE WRESTLING CIC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CURIOUS MINDS
CHILD ACTION NORTHWEST

LANCASHIRE BME NETWORK LTD
STRENGTHENING LINKS BETWEEN

THE YOUTH & NETWORKS,

COMMUNITIES AND SPECIALISTS

(SLYNCS) LIMITED

DEMOCRACY FOR YOUNG PEOPLE

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15175055

Number

06775402
00820660
04865661
10497847

04147120

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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915452842

915452842

British

App. Date
29/09/2023

App. Date
22/07/2020
22/06/2020
04/04/2019
25/11/2016

07/07/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date

24/08/2023
23/05/2022
02/12/2020
03/08/2018

01/04/2011

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



